
 
 

Georgia FFA Association 
2018-2019 State Officers 

  
 

State President      State Secretary 
Bryce Roland      Clay Parker 
2009 Cedar Ridge Drive     5498 Cat Creek Road 
Perry, GA 31069     Hahira, GA 31632 
E-mail:  broland@gaaged.org       E-mail:  cparker@gaaged.org    
Perry         Lowndes County 
 
North Region Vice President    North Region Vice President 
Doster Harper      Ava Jane Teasley 
100 Bear Creek Walk     615 FFA-FHA Camp Road 
Covington, GA 30014     Covington, GA 30014 
E-mail:  dharper@gaaged.org     E-mail: ateasley@gaaged.org     
Newton College & Career Academy   Eastside  
 
Central Region Vice President    Central Region Vice President 
Brittany Braddy      Thomas Maddox 
345 U.S. Hwy 221 North    1826 GA Hwy 247 South 
Mt. Vernon, GA 30445     Kathleen, GA 31047 
E-mail:  bbraddy@gaaged.org          E-mail:  tmaddox@gaaged.org   
Montgomery County     Veterans 
 
South Region Vice President    South Region Vice President 
Dawson Adams      Emily Leonard 
2469 McKinnon Road     115 Bonnie Lane 
Douglas, GA 31535     Lake Park, GA 31636 
E-mail: dadams@gaaged.org     E-mail: eleonard@gaaged.org     
Coffee County      Echols County 
 
State FFA Advisor     Executive Secretary 
John “Chip” Bridges     Ben Lastly 
Program Manager - Agricultural Education  Executive Secretary 
Georgia Department of Education   Georgia FFA Association 
1758 Twin Towers East     316 Poultry Science-UGA 
Atlanta, GA 30334     Athens, GA 30602 
Phone:  404-657-8311     Phone:  706-552-4456 
Fax:   404-656-5911     Fax:  706-552-4458 
E-mail:  jbridges@doe.k12.ga.us   E-mail: blastly@gaaged.org  
 
 


